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AGENDA FOR KICK OFF

DAY 1. (15/10/2018, Monday)

PROJECT MEETING

12.30

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

13.30-13.40

13.40-13.50

13.50-14.00
14.00-14.45

Participant registration

Welcome and Introduction of the project

Presented by: BZN

Partners’ introductory presentations

(focusing on educational activities in raw materials related fields)
Intorduction of Technical University of Kosice

Intoduction of Institute of Non-Frrous Metals in Gliwice
Intorduction of Bay Zoltan Ltd.

Objectives and tasks

14.45-115.00 Questions and answers — discussions

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.15
16.15-16.30

16.30-17.15
17.15-17.30

17.30-18.00

20.00-21.30

Coffee Break

Events and outputs — reports
Questions and answers - discussions
Dissemination and deadlines
Questions and answers — discussions

Summary and closing of the day

Dinner in the town
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DAY 2. (16/10/2018, Tuesday)

TRAIN-THE-TRAINERS COURSE

8.30-8.45 Cooperation between V4 and RM@Schools 3.0
Presented by:

8.45-9.45 Train-the-trainer/ Part I.
Presentation of RM@Schools 3.0 project and its results
Presented by: Armida Torreggiani, Coordinator of RM@Schools
How to set up a learning path for pupils: learning by doing
Marica Canino, CNR Researcher and RM Ambassador

9.45-10.00 Questions and answers — discussions

10.00-10.30 Coffee Break

10.30-11.30 Train-the-trainer / Part lll.
Working with teachers and engaging pupils in communication
activities: peer-to-peer approch
Marica Canino and Armida Torreggiani
11.30-11.45 Questions and answers — discussions

11.45-12.15 Applying Train-The-Trainer Knowledge in the V4 project
Discussions
12.15-12.45 Summary and closing
12.45-13.30 Lunch

END OF PROGRAM




