





AGENDA FOR KICK OFF

DAY 1. (15/10/2018, Monday)

PROJECT MEETING

12.30		Participant registration
13.00-13.30		Welcome and Introduction of the project
		Presented by: BZN
13.30-14.00		Partners' introductory presentations
		(focusing on educational activities in raw materials related fields)
	13.30-13.40	Intorduction of Technical University of Kosice
	13.40-13.50	Intoduction of Institute of Non-Frrous Metals in Gliwice
	13.50-14.00	Intorduction of Bay Zoltán Ltd.
14.00-14.45		Objectives and tasks
	14.45-115.00	Questions and answers – discussions
	15.00-15.30	Coffee Break
15.30-16.15		Events and outputs reports
15.30-		Events and outputs – reports
	16.15-16.30	Questions and answers - discussions
16.30-17.15		Dissemination and deadlines
	17.15-17.30	Questions and answers – discussions
17.30-18.00		Summary and closing of the day

20.00-21.30 Dinner in the town







DAY 2. (16/10/2018, Tuesday)

TRAIN-THE-TRAINERS COURSE

8.30-8.45	Cooperation between V4 and RM@Schools 3.0
-----------	---

Presented by:

8.45-9.45 Train-the-trainer/ Part I.

Presentation of RM@Schools 3.0 project and its results

Presented by: Armida Torreggiani, Coordinator of RM@Schools

How to set up a learning path for pupils: learning by doing

Marica Canino, CNR Researcher and RM Ambassador

9.45-10.00 Questions and answers – discussions

10.00-10.30 Coffee Break

10.30-11.30 Train-the-trainer / Part III.

Working with teachers and engaging pupils in communication

activities: peer-to-peer approch

Marica Canino and Armida Torreggiani

11.30-11.45 Questions and answers – discussions

11.45-12.15 Applying Train-The-Trainer Knowledge in the V4 project

Discussions

12.15-12.45 Summary and closing

12.45-13.30 Lunch

END OF PROGRAM